82/30

82/31

82/32

83/1

International Economic
Developments and their
Implications for Canada

Call for More Solid Links
Between France and Canada

Canada and La Francophonie

Mutual Security:
Negotiations in 1983

14

Hon. Gerald Regan,
Toronto, Oct. 29

Rt. Hon. P.E. Trudeau,
Paris, Nov. 9

Rt. Hon. P.E. Trudeau,
Paris, Nov. 10

Hon. A.J. MacEachen,
Geneva, Feb. 1



