82/30	International Economic Developments and their Implications for Canada	Hon. Gerald Regan, Toronto, Oct. 29
82/31	Call for More Solid Links Between France and Canada	Rt. Hon. P.E. Trudeau, Paris, Nov. 9
82/32	Canada and La Francophonie	Rt. Hon. P.E. Trudeau, Paris, Nov. 10
83/1	Mutual Security: Negotiations in 1983	Hon. A.J. MacEachen, Geneva, Feb. 1